
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

No. 

10 

784 

148 

522 

129 

338 

189 

312 

84 

111 

241 

22 

439 

119 

443 

124 

787 

41 

64 

68 

155 

27 

149 

445 

835 

18 

165 

20 

26 

380 

414 

626 

304 

495 

243 

42 

91 

959 

761 

71 

922 

208 

211 

151 

51 

55 

102 

305 

275 

323 

202 

207 

807 

Name 
Eeka Laaksonen 

Jimi Marttila 

Sami Oinonen 

Roope Pulkkinen 

Jonatan Kannonlahti 

Frans Mattila 

Elias Villanen 

Valtteri Vilen 

Eetu Aronen 

Niklas Isokääntä 

Simo Tanskanen 

Mikke Lindström 

Samuel Paalasmaa 

Atte Laine 

Topi Huhtala 

Joni Salmi 

Leo Huuskonen 

Miko Korpela 

Jami Korpinen 

Eevertti Liuska 

Konsta Närhi 

Oskari Peijariniemi 

Jeeli Harjula 

Niila Paasonen 

Retu Laaksonen 

Eetu Laaksonen 

Eelis Kokko 

Oskari Pärssinen 

Atte Tonteri 

Aapo Ylimäki 

Akseli Anttila 

Jere Igo 

Juho Majuri 

Emilio Engström 

Miko Lesonen 

Kalle-Albert Vesaluoma 

Urho Vainio 

Samuel Salovaara 

Daniel Wiik 

Leo Valkonen 

Romet Ennok 

Julius Vierikka 

Tuukka Juntunen 

Oliver Lind 

Mico Vahvaselkä 

Santtu Igo 

Elias Tammisto 

Marten Schmidt 

Tommi Puha 

Timi Huttunen 

Eliisa Keltanen 

Elias Vierikka 

Eeli Kuisma 

Team 

East MX 

M o t o k e i d a s  R a c i n g  T e a m  

M X  N y b e r g  

S E -Team  

K y t ö n e n  M o t o r s p o r t  

T e a m  M P - R a c i n g  

T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

K a w a s a k i  R a c i n g  T e a m  S u m e k o  

W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

S E -Team  

M o t o k e i d a s  R a c i n g  T e a m  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

S E -Team  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

KVR 

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

S E -Team  

T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  

Kerho 

E-SMK 

HMK 

VMK 

IMK 

JaMoKe/UA 

E-SMK 

E-SMK 

HMK 

SiMK 

STCR 

SiMK 

FMS ry 

HyMK 

TMK 

KauhjMK 

HyMK 

K-SMK 

MieMK 

E-SMK 

OSMK 

RiMPKK 

E-SMK 

YliMK 

MMK 

E-SMK 

RaSMK 

IMK 

OriMK 

SiMK 

JaMoKe/UA 

TamMC 

E-SMK 

MMK 

ÅMK 

HMK 

K-SMK 

HyMK 

E-SMK 

SiMK 

VMK 

E-SMK 

E-SMK 

HyMK 

SiMK 

MMK 

E-SMK 

PMK 

E-SMK 

K-SMK 

MieMK 

IMK 

E-SMK 

FMS ry 

Brand 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Total points 

100 

99 

98 

97 

96 

95 

94 

93 

92 

91 

90 

89 

88 

87 

86 

85 

84 

83 

82 

81 

80 

79 

78 

77 

76 

75 

74 

73 

72 

71 

70 

69 

68 

67 

66 

65 

64 

63 

62 

61 

60 

59 

58 

57 

56 

55 

54 

53 

52 

51 

50 

49 

48 

R1.  

100 

-- 

98 

-- 

96 

-- 

94 

-- 

92 

-- 

90 

-- 

88 

-- 

86 

-- 

84 

-- 

82 

-- 

80 

-- 

78 

-- 

76 

-- 

74 

-- 

72 

-- 

70 

-- 

68 

-- 

66 

-- 

64 

-- 

62 

-- 

60 

-- 

58 

-- 

56 

-- 

54 

-- 

52 

-- 

50 

-- 

48 

R2.  

-- 

99 

-- 

97 

-- 

95 

-- 

93 

-- 

91 

-- 

89 

-- 

87 

-- 

85 

-- 

83 

-- 

81 

-- 

79 

-- 

77 

-- 

75 

-- 

73 

-- 

71 

-- 

69 

-- 

67 

-- 

65 

-- 

63 

-- 

61 

-- 

59 

-- 

57 

-- 

55 

-- 

53 

-- 

51 

-- 

49 

-- 
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Pos 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

G a r a g e  

66 

G a r a g e  

68 

No. 

727 

382 

58 

23 

76 

78 

108 

619 

210 

514 

596 

268 

383 

720 

188 

Name 
Milo Kankaanpää 

Pontus Andersson 

Eeli Pykäläinen 

Luca Majuri 

Into Pitkonen 

Joonatan Salo 

Roni Reinikainen 

Niilo Virta 

Eemil Laakso 

Peetu Luola 

Niklas Tynkkynen 

Viljo Tossavainen 

Arttu Korhonen 

Jooa Hakulinen 

Tarmo Tuominen 

Team 

T E A M  R A C I N G B I K E  

S E -Team  

S E -Team  

East MX 

Kerho 

YliMK 

ÅMK 

JoMK 

TMK 

LoSMK 

NjMK 

K-SMK 

TMK 

KarkMK 

LoSMK 

E-SMK 

STCR 

SiMK 

Tens 

HyMK 

Brand 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

Total points 

47 

46 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

R1.  

-- 

46 

-- 

44 

-- 

42 

-- 

40 

-- 

38 

-- 

36 

-- 

34 

-- 

R2.  

47 

-- 

45 

-- 

43 

-- 

41 

-- 

39 

-- 

37 

-- 

35 

-- 

33 
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